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HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA 
APPELLATE SIDE 

 
 

N O T I F I C A T I O N 

 
 

No.  2262-R (Recruitment)            Dated, 24th August, 2020. 
 

 

In terms of Court’s Notification No.5442-RG dated 20th December, 2018 

regarding filling up of 200 (two hundred) vacancies to the post of Lower 

Division Assistant (LDA) in the High Court, at Calcutta, the following 02 (two) 

lists are being published for general information.  

 

1) List - 1  : This list contains the result (roll number wise) of 318 (three 

hundred and eighteen) candidates who appeared in the 2nd phase 

examination (competitive written test) held on 19.01.2020.  

2)  List – 2  : This list contains the names of 170 (one hundred and seventy) 

candidates who are qualified in the 2nd phase examination (competitive 

written test) and are selected for appearing before the Viva-voce Test (3rd 

phase).  

 

LIST - 01 

 

Sl. 
No.  

Roll No. Name Category Arithmetic English GK 
Total 

Marks 

1 1111010020 ARUMOY PANJA UR 88 52 66 206 

2 1111410644 BISWAJIT MONDAL UR (EC) 100 20 36 156 

3 1114010966 RAHUL SHAW ST 29 45 60 134 

4 1121020396 DEBOSMITA MITRA UR 99 20 72 191 

5 1121020531 ASMITA GHOSH UR 100 38 48 186 

6 1121020543 TANUSREE GHOSH UR 72 58 82 212 

7 1131010108 RAKESH DAS UR 84 50 68 202 

8 1131010109 SOURAV MAL UR 72 39 72 183 

9 1131010192 AMIT MONDAL UR 86 67 72 225 

10 1131010299 SAYAN DUTTA UR 100 64 64 228 

11 1131010305 SUMAN DAS UR 100 58 68 226 

12 1131010486 ATANU BAG UR 76 57 62 195 

13 1131110549 SHASWATA CHATTERJEE UR (ESM) 76 54 51 181 

14 1132010656 SK SAHABAJ NAWAJ O.B.C(A) 98 26 22 146 

15 1132010657 MULLICK KABIRUL HUDA O.B.C(A) 76 92 33 201 

16 1141010172 PANKAJ CHHETRI UR 60 60 62 182 

17 1141010556 SANTANU POLLEY UR 60 49 72 181 

18 1141010558 PRAVAS HAJRA UR 88 56 60 204 

19 1142010644 SHYAMAL KUMAR PAUL   O.B.C(B) 86 35 70 191 

20 1142010651 SORFORAJ MALLICK O.B.C(A) 72 29 64 165 

21 1142010706 SAIM REYAZ O.B.C(A) 88 46 52 186 

22 1144010975 SUSANTA BARUA ST 100 40 36 176 

23 1151210436 ANSHUMAN BETAL UR (MSP) 98 35 46 179 

24 1152010473 SATISH MONDAL O.B.C(B) 96 43 52 191 

25 1154010721 BISWAJIT HEMBRAM ST 41 41 52 134 

26 2161020040 TITIR SAHA UR 87 62 60 209 
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Sl. 
No.  

Roll No. Name Category Arithmetic English GK 
Total 

Marks 

27 2161020270 ANWESHA HALDER UR 60 35 54 149 

28 2161020355 BARNITA NANDY UR 72 35 56 163 

29 2162020713 SUKANYA MAJUMDAR O.B.C(B) 84 48 50 182 

30 2171020009 SUMEDHA BISWAS UR 65 83 74 222 

31 2171020070 SHILPI GANGULY UR 98 66 74 238 

32 2171020202 TANMAYEE MONDAL UR 86 47 50 183 

33 2171020389 PRIYANKA DUTTA UR 88 59 84 231 

34 2171020407 BARNALI SAMANTA UR 97 54 52 203 

35 2171020460 SRIJITA BHATTACHARJEE UR 76 53 66 195 

36 2173020533 TANUSRI MONDAL SC 100 25 54 179 

37 2174020694 KAVITA SINGH ST 48 22 52 122 

38 2181020291 TRISHA CHATTERJEE UR 62 56 56 174 

39 2191010019 AYAN BHAR UR 84 37 72 193 

40 2191010068 PAVEL DUTTA UR 97 80 80 257 

41 2191010104 LITAM GHOSH UR 87 42 58 187 

42 2191010158 ARNAB CHAUDHURY UR 96 61.5 72 229.5 

43 2191010220 ARKAPRAVA SAHA UR 100 49 58 207 

44 2191010301 SUVOJIT PAL UR 50 40 64 154 

45 2191110340 BHASKAR BHATTACHARYYA UR (ESM) 48 43 54 145 

46 2191410351 MANAJIT SASMAL UR (EC) 40 75 43 158 

47 2192010406 SOUVIK NATH O.B.C(B) 84 54 72 210 

48 2192410413 
MUSTAFIZUR RAHAMAN 
MONDAL 

O.B.C(A) (EC) 38 20 42 100 

49 2193010452 SHIBAJEE SAHA SC 64 55 62 181 

50 2193010574 RAJIB MONDAL SC 84 35 54 173 

51 2194010588 JAMES HANSDAH ST 5 20 72 97 

52 2201010238 DIPANKAR BASAK UR 98 50 66 214 

53 2201010301 DIPAN MAJUMDAR UR 63 30 68 161 

54 2201010310 SUBHASIS MANNA UR 86 40 62 188 

55 2202010524 ALI REZA O.B.C(A) 98 34 60 192 

56 2204010733 VINIT JOHNSON KERKETTA ST 18 40 36 94 

57 2204010759 MAHITOSH SARDAR ST 5 44 36 85 

58 2211010096 SUBHADEEP BHUNIA  UR 88 22 72 182 

59 2211410259 SOUVIK CHAKRABORTY UR (EC) 72 59 61 192 

60 2212010346 MD SAHID ISLAM O.B.C(A) 60 25 52 137 

61 2212410434 NAZIBUL HOSSAIN O.B.C(A) (EC) 5 15 20 40 

62 2214010702 RICHARD SUJAY TUDU ST 60 50 35 145 

63 2214010726 SRIMAL KISKU ST 84 30 44 158 

64 2221010109 SOUMYA BANERJEE   UR 88 51 62 201 

65 2221010122 DWAIPAYAN GUPTA UR 72 69 71 212 

66 2221010151 TAMAL KANTI GHOSH UR 96 58 68 222 

67 2221110342 SAMARESH DEBNATH UR (ESM) 72 36 58 166 

68 2221110346 KALYAN SAMANTA UR (ESM) 64 53 53 170 

69 2221110352 PAPUN ANSABANIK UR (ESM) 100 33 62 195 

70 2222010417 AVIJIT DEBNATH O.B.C(B) 98 57 62 217 

71 2231010061 BHAKTA BISWAS UR 86 20 74 180 

72 2232010307 DIPANKAR DEBNATH O.B.C(B) 100 45 54 199 

73 2232010387 BIDAR HOSSAIN MONDAL O.B.C(A) 72 57 52 181 

74 2232010403 RAJA PAUL O.B.C(B) 60 35 62 157 

75 2232010421 SUBHAJIT SARKAR O.B.C(B) 98 32 74 204 

76 2232010455 ARINDAM ROY O.B.C(B) 84 58 62 204 

77 2232010456 SURAJ ROY O.B.C(B) 86 26 52 164 

78 2233010553 MITHUN BISWAS SC 76 60 66 202 

79 2241020011 SATHI SAHA UR 96 56 72 224 

80 2251010056 PARTHA PRATIM SINHA UR 76 85 59 220 

81 2251010192 SUKHENDU SENGUPTA UR 72 25 56 153 

82 2252010396 DEBABRATO PRAMANIK O.B.C(B) 100 50 62 212 

83 2252410447 BIPLAB GHOSH O.B.C(B) (EC) 32 32 46 110 

84 2252410448 ANUP KUNAR PAL O.B.C(B) (EC) 5 15 44 64 

85 2253110611 BISWAJIT DAS SC (ESM) 52 44 54 150 
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86 2261310410 SOUMANATH GHOSH UR [PWD (LV)] 98 35 48 181 

87 2261310425 ARUNAVA DAS UR [PWD (HI)] 96 39 37 172 

88 2261310469 DEBAJYOTI BHADURI UR [PWD (HI)] 73 48 60 181 

89 2261310474 DIBYENDU MONDAL UR [PWD (LV)] 87 25 50 162 

90 2261410479 AMINUL MANDAL UR (EC) 24 53 32 109 

91 2262010485 SK SIRAJ O.B.C(A) 48 35 54 137 

92 2262010498 RAJ SEKHAR DAS O.B.C(A) 60 30 64 154 

93 2262010505 ARUP KUMAR GHOSH O.B.C(B) 75 62 61 198 

94 2262010541 MD KALEEMULLAH O.B.C(A) 84 62 60 206 

95 2262310587 SIRAJUL ISLAM O.B.C(A) 24 5 5 34 

96 2263010656 TUSAR MONDAL SC 80 25 58 163 

97 2264010788 KUNAL KANTI BARUA ST 60 37 40 137 

98 2271010060 BUDDHADEB PAL UR 75 29 72 176 

99 2273311310 KOUSHIK BISWAS SC [PWD (LV)] 72 33 36 141 

100 2281010110 AJAY KUMAR BANIK UR 88 75 77 240 

101 2281010135 SUBHAJIT SAHA UR 72 59 49 180 

102 2281010138 SOURAV BANIK UR 64 31 52 147 

103 2282010309 ARIFUJJAMAL MONDAL O.B.C(A) 96 47 54 197 

104 2282010348 PULAKESH GHOSH O.B.C(B) 50 32 78 160 

105 2283010549 RAJU DAS SC 63 40 78 181 

106 2291020445 JNUI CHATTERJEE UR 86 59 62 207 

107 2311010004 SOUGATA ROY    UR 96 73 77 246 

108 2311010088 PARTHASARATHI ROY UR 60 79 63 202 

109 2312010280 MD GOLAM SABIR O.B.C(A) 74 93 69 236 

110 2312010301 DEBANJAN DAS O.B.C(B) 86 45 54 185 

111 2321020017 TANUSHREE MAHANTY UR 98 44 43 185 

112 2321020036 OINDRILA CHOWDHURY UR 88 60 64 212 

113 2322020355 DYUTI GHOSH O.B.C(B) 61 66 62 189 

114 2331010016 SRIKANTA MAITY UR 84 58 66 208 

115 2331010058 DIPAN BAUR UR 88 25 78 191 

116 2332010308 SANTU SHAW O.B.C(B) 84 33 34 151 

117 2342010297 MD NOOR IMRAN O.B.C(A) 99 49 62 210 

118 2342410353 MD MIZANUR RAHAMAN O.B.C(A) (EC) 46 20 23 89 

119 2343010504 SUBRATA ROY SC 64 51 56 171 

120 2351010068 TUMPA KARMAKAR UR 98 64 78 240 

121 2351010197 SANJEEB PANDEY UR 32 54 62 148 

122 2351010254 CHANDAN SARKAR UR 96 39.5 39 174.5 

123 2352010418 AHAMAD HASAN SIDDIKI O.B.C(A) 99 89 81 269 

124 2352010522 MOSARAF SK O.B.C(A) 75 60 55 190 

125 2381010111 AFTAB HUSSAIN UR 96 72 67 235 

126 2381010264 DEEPAYAN MUKHERJEE UR 96 50 54 200 

127 2381010329 BUTAN BANERJEE UR 72 47 68 187 

128 2381010377 TUHIN SUBHRA NAG UR 98 55 68 221 

129 2381010381 ABHIK PAUL UR 100 42 45 187 

130 2381010414 SUDIPTA RAY UR 98 61 68 227 

131 2382010642 WASEEM ANWAR O.B.C(A) 88 36 62 186 

132 2383010942 JYOTISKA BARAI SC 24 28 46 98 

133 2383011009 AVISHEK GAYEN SC 84 16 44 144 

134 2383011033 PROLAY MONDAL SC 72 33 70 175 

135 2383011112 PARTHA DAS SC 53 50 50 153 

136 2383111147 ALOKESH ROY SC (ESM) 29 52 54 135 

137 2391020031 RWITADUTTA DEY UR 76 68 51 195 

138 2392310666 PRASANTA MODAK 
O.B.C(B) [PWD 

(LM)] 
60 16 62 138 

139 2394021014 BINA ORAON ST 100 53 29 182 

140 2401010012 SOURAV SANYAL UR 100 45 70 215 

141 2402010320 MORSELIM MUDI O.B.C(B) 100 34 64 198 

142 2402010350 SUBHANKAR PALIT O.B.C(B) 98 58 54 210 

143 2402010351 KUNTAL ROY O.B.C(B) 44 48 50 142 

144 2402010393 RAMPRASAD PAUL O.B.C(B) 74 30 60 164 
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145 2403010620 SOUMITRA BISWAS SC 100 70 84 254 

146 2404010645 SATYAJIT MURMU ST 52 35 25 112 

147 2411010019 SOURAV DHARA UR 62 44 68 174 

148 2411010174 INDRANIL BANERJEE UR 88 78 53 219 

149 2411210233 APURBA CHANDA UR (MSP) 84 23 54 161 

150 2412010261 PRIYAM GHOSH O.B.C(B) 69 84 72 225 

151 2412010360 RITAN PAUL O.B.C(B) 88 47 43 178 

152 2421010187 ANKUSH BANIK UR 76 31 54 161 

153 2421410212 JOBAEIR HOSSAIN UR (EC) 72 54 50 176 

154 2422010287 SUBHRANIL KUMAR NATH O.B.C(B) 100 35 74 209 

155 2423010386 BABUL BAL SC 96 65 60 221 

156 2423010421 TAMAL KANTI SARKAR SC 48 50 78 176 

157 2431020181 AMRITA BASU UR 100 23 64 187 

158 2432020551 CHANDRIMA PATRA O.B.C(B) 100 58 58 216 

159 2441010015 SUBHENDU DAS UR 76 59 63 198 

160 2441010181 SUBHAJIT SAHA UR 98 51 43 192 

161 2441010369 ABHISEK CHAKRABORTY UR 72 56 58 186 

162 2441110431 SOUMITRA BISWAS UR (ESM) 50 70 47 167 

163 2441210448 AYANJIT PAL UR (MSP) 36 23 44 103 

164 2444011067 ROMAL TOPPO ST 40 23 54 117 

165 2451010019 DEEPANJAN BHATTACHARJEE UR 99 55 90 244 

166 2451010157 SUBHAJEET CHAKRABORTY UR 85 65 61 211 

167 2451010320 SOUMYADEEP GHOSH UR 86 58 76 220 

168 2451010344 SANTANU ROY UR 99 57 76 232 

169 2451010349 SUDIP MAJI UR 72 55 58 185 

170 2451210514 RAHUL JASH UR (MSP) 62 51 56 169 

171 2451210516 PARTHA PRATIM KAYAL UR (MSP) 100 81 51 232 

172 2452010565 MD SALMAN SAHAJI O.B.C(B) 100 55 66 221 

173 2453010762 JYOTISH BARMAN SC 100 53 48 201 

174 2461010359 SURAJIT SAHA UR 48 44.5 54 146.5 

175 2462010494 RAHUL GHOSH O.B.C(B) 88 77 73 238 

176 2463010616 AKASH NASKAR SC 74 44 70 188 

177 2464010713 SHASIBHUSAN SARDAR ST 74 36 33 143 

178 2471010057 AYAN MUKHERJEE UR 87 74 67 228 

179 2471410253 SUBRATA MAITY UR (EC) 60 53 48 161 

180 2472010293 SOURAV DATTA O.B.C(B) 64 30 76 170 

181 2481010050 KRISHNENDU DAS UR 100 60 63 223 

182 2481010274 SUDIP SASMAL UR 36 34 46 116 

183 2482010656 ABU TORAB SARKAR O.B.C(A) 48 44 45 137 

184 2482010687 BISWAJIT GARAI O.B.C(B) 86 62 62 210 

185 2482010688 SURAJ MONDAL O.B.C(A) 98 35 48 181 

186 2482010689 SALMAN KHURSHID O.B.C(A) 60 23 34 117 

187 2482010690 MD NOOR AMIN O.B.C(A) 48 38 68 154 

188 2482410707 RAJAN KUMAR PAUL O.B.C(B) (EC) 60 20 18 98 

189 2483010904 ABHISEK BISWAS SC 84 50 53 187 

190 2491010134 SUMANTA SINHA UR 98 35 60 193 

191 2491010287 SUPRATIK GHOSHAL UR 98 47 46 191 

192 2491410543 NIDHURAM KARAR UR (EC) 72 8 26 106 

193 2491410544 RAJESH KARAR UR (EC) 36 9 32 77 

194 2492010635 MEHABUB ISLAM O.B.C(A) 100 56 70 226 

195 2492010699 MD JIAUR RAHAMAN O.B.C(A) 53 50 52 155 

196 2492010700 SUJAUL YOUSUF O.B.C(A) 60 45 74 179 

197 2494010960 VIVEK PAUL KUJUR ST 28 22 44 94 

198 2494010961 DINESH LAKRA ST 76 49 62 187 

199 2501010231 PANKAJ SAO UR 100 69 55 224 

200 2501010351 SANDIP BISWAS UR 99 92 71 262 

201 2502010703 PALLAB PAL O.B.C(B) 90 38 68 196 

202 2511010086 SAGNIK CHATTERJEE UR 100 78 69 247 

203 2511010244 ARGHYA CHATTERJEE UR 88 38 82 208 

204 2511010275 RANAJIT BASU UR 100 35 62 197 
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205 2511010285 SUMANTA CHATTERJEE UR 98 64 74 236 

206 2511010385 SANJOY GHOSH UR 72 31 64 167 

207 2511010424 PRATAP DAS UR 100 41 50 191 

208 2511010462 SOMIKE MONDAL UR 76 75 73 224 

209 2511110564 ASISH GORAI UR (ESM) 88 55 56 199 

210 2511410584 SAMIR SARKAR UR (EC) 88 47 46 181 

211 2512010624 MD ARIF NOWAZ O.B.C(A) 100 43 74 217 

212 2512010647 GOLAM YEAJDANI O.B.C(A) 99 60 66 225 

213 2512010648 INJAMAMUL HAQUE O.B.C(A) 72 15 44 131 

214 2512010722 SHAHANAWAZ MONDAL O.B.C(A) 98 53 56 207 

215 2512010747 SRIBASH SARKAR O.B.C(B) 98 32 40 170 

216 2512410793 MD NURUZZAMAN SK O.B.C(A) (EC) 60 23 24 107 

217 2513111034 BARUN KUMAR MANDAL SC (ESM) 100 40 25 165 

218 2513411047 SOUGATA KUMAR DAS SC (EC) 48 47 51 146 

219 2514011073 SUBHASH MURMU ST 60 17 40 117 

220 2514011090 TUSHAR TAMANG ST 68 77 72 217 

221 2521010214 ARIJIT BISWAS UR 86 29 66 181 

222 2521110369 RAMABRATA CHATTERJEE UR (ESM) 82 25 40 147 

223 2522010397 CHANCHAL MONDAL O.B.C(A) 87 45 54 186 

224 2522010400 TUHIN ROOJ O.B.C(B) 84 52 72 208 

225 2522010420 ASFAQUE ALAM O.B.C(A) 88 60 78 226 

226 2522010462 RIYAZUDDIN SAIKH O.B.C(A) 98 60 68 226 

227 2524410631 SANDEEP INIGO SURIN ST 76 60 61 197 

228 2531010271 ANIRUDDHA MUKHERJEE UR 100 49 62 211 

229 2531010476 DEBAJYOTI DAS   UR 100 55 52 207 

230 2531110599 AMIT BISWAS UR (ESM) 60 48 41 149 

231 2531410610 PRIYAM UPADHYAY UR (EC) 97 30 44 171 

232 2531410621 JUBER AHAMED UR (EC) 51 23 52 126 

233 2532010622 TARIF MOHAMMAD O.B.C(A) 76 33 58 167 

234 2532010789 RANAN GHOSH O.B.C(B) 84 40 42 166 

235 2533010894 SOUMEN BAIDYA SC 5 4 6 15 

236 2534011071 MONU TUDU ST 40 35 62 137 

237 2541010327 SWADHIN MONDAL UR 100 30 62 192 

238 2542010432 SUBHASISH PAUL O.B.C(B) 86 7 62 155 

239 2542010491 JITENDRA NATH MAHATO O.B.C(B) 70 10 60 140 

240 2544010777 SWARUP TALUKDAR ST 53 80 54 187 

241 2544010791 SOUMYADIP SOREN ST 14 32 32 78 

242 2551010157 KAZI A B MD MOBIN UR 98 45 66 209 

243 2554010568 BIDHAN MURMU ST 88 66 41 195 

244 2554410570 MANASA TUDU ST 74 49 49 172 

245 2562010451 SUMANTA DAS O.B.C(B) 96 62 74 232 

246 2562010481 SK SULTAN ALAM O.B.C(A) 48 16 52 116 

247 2571010136 AARYA BHATTACHARYA UR 72 40 66 178 

248 2571010162 UJJWAL PRATIHAR UR 38 17 44 99 

249 2571010163 SOUMEN KHAN UR 98 21 52 171 

250 2571010513 CHIROPROTIM SAHA UR 76 83 47 206 

251 2571010526 SYED SAHABUDDIN UR 72 80 73 225 

252 2572010687 DEBASISH GHOSH O.B.C(B) 86 70 57 213 

253 2572010688 SANJOY GHOSH O.B.C(B) 96 48 72 216 

254 2572010747 MD AKRAM ANSARI O.B.C(A) 5 35 20 60 

255 2572010748 SHAHNAWAJ AKHTAR O.B.C(A) 44 41 37 122 

256 2572010749 MD SARFARAZ O.B.C(A) 20 37 32 89 

257 2572010751 MD SHAHZADA SALIM O.B.C(A) 99 61 58 218 

258 2572010830 MD TAUFIQUE O.B.C(A) 86 55 59 200 

259 2573011021 PRANAB HALDAR SC 87 54 57 198 

260 2573011027 ARINDAM RAY SC 52 40 52 144 

261 2574011235 PRABIR HANSDA ST 9 60 64 133 

262 2581010086 RAJAT KOLE UR 86 48 54 188 

263 2581010098 MIR HASIBUR RAHAMAN UR 73 57 62 192 

264 2581010308 ABHISHEK CHATTERJEE UR 74 34 58 166 
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265 2582010481 SK MOSIOR RAHAMAN O.B.C(A) 90 54 60 204 

266 2582410619 ALTAMAS KABIR O.B.C(A) (EC) 96 58 56 210 

267 2583010753 SATYAJIT HALDER SC 15 17 44 76 

268 2591010096 ARNAB KARMAKAR UR 88 45 64 197 

269 2592010330 AVIJIT MONDAL O.B.C(B) 100 66 72 238 

270 2592010349 ATIKUL MOLLA O.B.C(A) 96 55 58 209 

271 2592010350 ALI AKBAR MOLLA O.B.C(A) 72 35 44 151 

272 2592010397 SHAHARIAR SK O.B.C(A) 88 24 64 176 

273 2592410433 MD MEHEDI HOSSAIN  O.B.C(A) (EC) 5 30 22 57 

274 2593010593 SAGAR HALDER SC 88 51 74 213 

275 2593110692 PARIMAL KUMAR ROY SC (ESM) 29 30 40 99 

276 2601020015 TANUSHREE DUTTA UR 88 83 63 234 

277 2604020665 KRISHNA HEMBRAM ST 24 46 27 97 

278 2611010094 SOUMEN TIKADER UR 86 46 76 208 

279 2612010178 ANIBRATA DUTTA O.B.C(B) 96 57 62 215 

280 2614010456 SAMIO SARDAR ST 28 22 44 94 

281 2693010186 BIKASH SARDAR SC 72 47 62 181 

282 2693410355 SABINAY HALDER SC (EC) 74 42 41 157 

283 2701010091 SABIRUDDIN MOLLA UR 98 42 66 206 

284 2701210120 PRITAM DAS UR (MSP) 86 37 32 155 

285 2702410190 BIPLAB HALDAR O.B.C(B) (EC) 72 26 50 148 

286 2703010227 ANUPAM HALDER SC 84 50 62 196 

287 3361010017 ASHIS GHOSH UR 64 33 72 169 

288 3361010023 TATHAGATA MUKHERJEE UR 88 91 67 246 

289 3362010207 NILADRI KARMAKAR O.B.C(B) 86 66 64 216 

290 3362010289 MD ISMAIL O.B.C(A) 100 68 59 227 

291 3364010493 BACHCHU MURARI ST 36 22 36 94 

292 5641020195 SHREYA PAL UR 96 26 50 172 

293 5641020513 HAIMANTI GANGULY UR 98 33 78 209 

294 5641410731 SK MOTIUR RAHAMAN UR (EC) 5 8 16 29 

295 5641420732 SWAGATA GHOSH UR (EC) 5 19 12 36 

296 5642010760 MD TOUFIK ALI O.B.C(A) 96 57 62 215 

297 5642020873 SAFIA KHATUN O.B.C(A) 72 33 72 177 

298 5642320924 ADITI CHOUDHURY 
O.B.C(B) [PWD 

(HI)] 
50 32 44 126 

299 5642320925 SHRABANI KAR 
O.B.C(B) [PWD 

(LV)] 
84 43 42 169 

300 5643311143 BIPLAB MONDAL SC [PWD (LM)] 87 71 68 226 

301 6651010064 ARKAPRAVA CHAKRABORTY UR 72 39 60 171 

302 6652010276 PRATIK KUMAR MANDAL O.B.C(B) 84 64 76 224 

303 6652410341 NUR ISLAM O.B.C(A) (EC) 64 20 28 112 

304 6654010657 BARUN KUMAR KUJUR ST 50 47 45 142 

305 6654010659 ZIGMEE DOJI BHUTIA ST 36 41 44 121 

306 6654020717 SWECHCHHA RANI SUBBA ST 9 68 50 127 

307 6654020748 PRIYANKA BHENGRA ST 5 20 50 75 

308 6662010331 SHUVAM PODDER O.B.C(B) 100 37 36 173 

309 6663010484 SUDEB SARKAR SC 100 55 58 213 

310 6663010647 ASHISH ROY SC 72 27 62 161 

311 6664010902 JOSEPH TUDU ST 24 13 44 81 

312 6664010910 BIKASH TIGGA ST 48 42 48 138 

313 6664010919 DIPTESH SANGMA ST 88 85 33 206 

314 6664010925 SANDEEP MINJ ST 60 24 36 120 

315 6671010137 PRATIK MUKHERJEE UR 86 52 64 202 

316 6672010259 RAJU HOQUE O.B.C(A) 84 50 52 186 

317 6672010274 ANOWAR HOSSAIN O.B.C(A) 5 14 44 63 

318 6674010632 ANUSH LAMA ST 76 70 53 199 
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LIST – 02 
 

The following list shows the names of candidates who are found eligible 

for appearing in the Viva-voce Test (3rd phase). 
 

Sl. No.  Roll No. Name 

1.   1111010020 ARUMOY PANJA 

2.   1121020543 TANUSREE GHOSH 

3.   1131010108 RAKESH DAS 

4.   1131010192 AMIT MONDAL 

5.   1131010299 SAYAN DUTTA 

6.   1131010305 SUMAN DAS 

7.   1131010486 ATANU BAG 

8.   1131110549 SHASWATA CHATTERJEE 

9.   1141010172 PANKAJ CHHETRI 

10.   1141010556 SANTANU POLLEY 

11.   1141010558 PRAVAS HAJRA 

12.   1142010706 SAIM REYAZ 

13.   1152010473 SATISH MONDAL 

14.   2161020040 TITIR SAHA 

15.   2162020713 SUKANYA MAJUMDAR 

16.   2171020009 SUMEDHA BISWAS 

17.   2171020070 SHILPI GANGULY 

18.   2171020202 TANMAYEE MONDAL 

19.   2171020389 PRIYANKA DUTTA 

20.   2171020407 BARNALI SAMANTA 

21.   2171020460 SRIJITA BHATTACHARJEE 

22.   2181020291 TRISHA CHATTERJEE 

23.   2191010068 PAVEL DUTTA 

24.   2191010104 LITAM GHOSH 

25.   2191010158 ARNAB CHAUDHURY 

26.   2191010220 ARKAPRAVA SAHA 

27.   2191010301 SUVOJIT PAL 

28.   2191410351 MANAJIT SASMAL 

29.   2192010406 SOUVIK NATH 

30.   2193010452 SHIBAJEE SAHA 

31.   2201010238 DIPANKAR BASAK 

32.   2201010310 SUBHASIS MANNA 

33.   2211410259 SOUVIK CHAKRABORTY 

34.   2221010109 SOUMYA BANERJEE   

35.   2221010122 DWAIPAYAN GUPTA 

36.   2221010151 TAMAL KANTI GHOSH 

37.   2221110346 KALYAN SAMANTA 

38.   2222010417 AVIJIT DEBNATH 

39.   2232010307 DIPANKAR DEBNATH 

40.   2232010387 BIDAR HOSSAIN MONDAL 

41.   2232010455 ARINDAM ROY 

42.   2233010553 MITHUN BISWAS 

43.   2241020011 SATHI SAHA 

44.   2251010056 PARTHA PRATIM SINHA 

45.   2252010396 DEBABRATO PRAMANIK 

46.   2253110611 BISWAJIT DAS 

47.   2261310469 DEBAJYOTI BHADURI 

48.   2262010505 ARUP KUMAR GHOSH 

49.   2262010541 MD KALEEMULLAH 

50.   2281010110 AJAY KUMAR BANIK 
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51.   2281010135 SUBHAJIT SAHA 

52.   2282010309 ARIFUJJAMAL MONDAL 

53.   2283010549 RAJU DAS 

54.   2291020445 JNUI CHATTERJEE 

55.   2311010004 SOUGATA ROY    

56.   2311010088 PARTHASARATHI ROY 

57.   2312010280 MD GOLAM SABIR 

58.   2312010301 DEBANJAN DAS 

59.   2321020017 TANUSHREE MAHANTY 

60.   2321020036 OINDRILA CHOWDHURY 

61.   2322020355 DYUTI GHOSH 

62.   2331010016 SRIKANTA MAITY 

63.   2342010297 MD NOOR IMRAN 

64.   2343010504 SUBRATA ROY 

65.   2351010068 TUMPA KARMAKAR 

66.   2352010418 AHAMAD HASAN SIDDIKI 

67.   2352010522 MOSARAF SK 

68.   2381010111 AFTAB HUSSAIN 

69.   2381010264 DEEPAYAN MUKHERJEE 

70.   2381010329 BUTAN BANERJEE 

71.   2381010377 TUHIN SUBHRA NAG 

72.   2381010381 ABHIK PAUL 

73.   2381010414 SUDIPTA RAY 

74.   2383011112 PARTHA DAS 

75.   2391020031 RWITADUTTA DEY 

76.   2401010012 SOURAV SANYAL 

77.   2402010350 SUBHANKAR PALIT 

78.   2403010620 SOUMITRA BISWAS 

79.   2411010019 SOURAV DHARA 

80.   2411010174 INDRANIL BANERJEE 

81.   2412010261 PRIYAM GHOSH 

82.   2412010360 RITAN PAUL 

83.   2421410212 JOBAEIR HOSSAIN 

84.   2423010386 BABUL BAL 

85.   2423010421 TAMAL KANTI SARKAR 

86.   2432020551 CHANDRIMA PATRA 

87.   2441010015 SUBHENDU DAS 

88.   2441010181 SUBHAJIT SAHA 

89.   2441010369 ABHISEK CHAKRABORTY 

90.   2441110431 SOUMITRA BISWAS 

91.   2451010019 DEEPANJAN BHATTACHARJEE 

92.   2451010157 SUBHAJEET CHAKRABORTY 

93.   2451010320 SOUMYADEEP GHOSH 

94.   2451010344 SANTANU ROY 

95.   2451010349 SUDIP MAJI 

96.   2451210514 RAHUL JASH 

97.   2451210516 PARTHA PRATIM KAYAL 

98.   2452010565 MD SALMAN SAHAJI 

99.   2453010762 JYOTISH BARMAN 

100.   2462010494 RAHUL GHOSH 

101.   2463010616 AKASH NASKAR 

102.   2471010057 AYAN MUKHERJEE 

103.   2471410253 SUBRATA MAITY 

104.   2481010050 KRISHNENDU DAS 

105.   2482010687 BISWAJIT GARAI 
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106.   2483010904 ABHISEK BISWAS 

107.   2491010287 SUPRATIK GHOSHAL 

108.   2492010635 MEHABUB ISLAM 

109.   2492010699 MD JIAUR RAHAMAN 

110.   2492010700 SUJAUL YOUSUF 

111.   2494010961 DINESH LAKRA 

112.   2501010231 PANKAJ SAO 

113.   2501010351 SANDIP BISWAS 

114.   2511010086 SAGNIK CHATTERJEE 

115.   2511010285 SUMANTA CHATTERJEE 

116.   2511010424 PRATAP DAS 

117.   2511010462 SOMIKE MONDAL 

118.   2511110564 ASISH GORAI 

119.   2511410584 SAMIR SARKAR 

120.   2512010624 MD ARIF NOWAZ 

121.   2512010647 GOLAM YEAJDANI 

122.   2512010722 SHAHANAWAZ MONDAL 

123.   2514011090 TUSHAR TAMANG 

124.   2522010397 CHANCHAL MONDAL 

125.   2522010400 TUHIN ROOJ 

126.   2522010420 ASFAQUE ALAM 

127.   2522010462 RIYAZUDDIN SAIKH 

128.   2524410631 SANDEEP INIGO SURIN 

129.   2531010271 ANIRUDDHA MUKHERJEE 

130.   2531010476 DEBAJYOTI DAS   

131.   2532010789 RANAN GHOSH 

132.   2544010777 SWARUP TALUKDAR 

133.   2551010157 KAZI A B MD MOBIN 

134.   2554010568 BIDHAN MURMU 

135.   2554410570 MANASA TUDU 

136.   2562010451 SUMANTA DAS 

137.   2571010136 AARYA BHATTACHARYA 

138.   2571010513 CHIROPROTIM SAHA 

139.   2571010526 SYED SAHABUDDIN 

140.   2572010687 DEBASISH GHOSH 

141.   2572010688 SANJOY GHOSH 

142.   2572010751 MD SHAHZADA SALIM 

143.   2572010830 MD TAUFIQUE 

144.   2573011021 PRANAB HALDAR 

145.   2581010086 RAJAT KOLE 

146.   2581010098 MIR HASIBUR RAHAMAN 

147.   2582010481 SK MOSIOR RAHAMAN 

148.   2582410619 ALTAMAS KABIR 

149.   2591010096 ARNAB KARMAKAR 

150.   2592010330 AVIJIT MONDAL 

151.   2592010349 ATIKUL MOLLA 

152.   2593010593 SAGAR HALDER 

153.   2601020015 TANUSHREE DUTTA 

154.   2611010094 SOUMEN TIKADER 

155.   2612010178 ANIBRATA DUTTA 

156.   2693010186 BIKASH SARDAR 

157.   2693410355 SABINAY HALDER 

158.   2701010091 SABIRUDDIN MOLLA 

159.   2703010227 ANUPAM HALDER 

160.   3361010023 TATHAGATA MUKHERJEE 
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161.   3362010207 NILADRI KARMAKAR 

162.   3362010289 MD ISMAIL 

163.   5642010760 MD TOUFIK ALI 

164.   5642320925 SHRABANI KAR 

165.   5643311143 BIPLAB MONDAL 

166.   6652010276 PRATIK KUMAR MANDAL 

167.   6663010484 SUDEB SARKAR 

168.   6671010137 PRATIK MUKHERJEE 

169.   6672010259 RAJU HOQUE 

170.   6674010632 ANUSH LAMA 

 

The date, time & venue of Viva-voce Test shall be announced later on and 

the same shall be intimated by letter to the candidates, whose names are 

appearing in list-02 above, in time.  

 

For further announcements, all concerned are requested to follow the Court’s 

website www.calcuttahighcourt.gov.in regularly.    

 

           Sd/- 

 Registrar 
24th August, 2020.      (Recruitment & Management) 

High Court, Appellate Side, Calcutta. 
 

http://www.calcuttahighcourt.gov.in/

